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P.0. Box 3100, Church St, Sta., Mew York, NY, 10008

- Department of the Treasury

Adddrass any reply to:

@ﬁ@ﬁﬁ‘ﬂ@ﬁ @ﬂ?@@ﬁ@ﬁ‘
' Jmiorna] ﬁoyenue $aw1ca

mlUCT 8 1975 In nply reler to;
2641877

T"-'f‘ 71QQ ‘PP

b Research Foundation of City Univeraity
of New York '
‘1441 -Broadway

New York City, N Y.‘ 10013 o

" Form Number: 990 :
© . Perlods Ended: 6/30/74

We are ploased to toll you that as a result of .our examlnation for ;ﬂ7

' the above perlods we w111 oontlnue 1o FGGOéanB your organlzatlon as j

taxnaxempt G g-

Wa have 1nd1oated balow “hether there is & ohanga in your liabllity
B for the unrelated business income tax as prOVldBd by sections 511 A
through 515 of the Internal Revenue Coda, : , Co

[ﬁ Thero 1s no ohange.

[] You WIll reoelvo an exomlnatlon report explalnlncr the proposed
adgustments ' .

Than& you ror Jour ooooeratlon

' Sincarely yours,

G

Eorem L2551 (Rev. 4<73)

strlct Dlrector : .;w“.“>ﬂﬂnm;.:;‘
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CADMENASY - "~ *b  RESEARCH FOUMDATION OF THE CITY
- " UNIVERSITY OF MEW YORK

o o 0. 33 VST AZND STHENT
C S REV YORK, N.Y. 10036

Gentlemen: IR o o
' . Based on the information you recently stbmitted, wé have classified
your orgenizaiion as one that is notra private foundation es defined in .
section 503(a) of the Inbernal Revenue Cocde because you are an
organization described in the 1011OUJﬂ0 Cede S@cblon'

.

[ Sec. 509(a_)(1)

/‘_“ . .
’x,j 3 “sec. 509(2)(2) :
X1 Sec. 509(a)(3) ‘
15 B -
[(J See. 509(=)(4)

o This classification is based on the assumpiion that your operaticns.
will continue as stated in your notification., All changes in your
purposes, character, or method of operation must be reperted to your
District Director sc he can comsider their effect on your siatus.

Sincerely yours,

/Cpzél, Ralings Seciion
Fyerpt Orzanizaticns Branch

See other side for definition

. Foim 10757 (7-71)
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. .7 U. S. TREASURY DEPARTMENT
' ' INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE F

. . _ R DISTRICT DIRECTOR , : o
) ﬁmpCG' " P, 0, Box 3100 Church St, Station ' -
S et T L Yew York, N.Y. 10015 S -
: : ‘ o : o . IN REPLY REFER TO
oCe g - 7+ Form295
PP September 29, 1964 o - AutF:B18:CB
B M-64-E0-311
- g o ' L PURFPOSE
Z‘Research Foundation of 'J.‘he City University _ o Educational ,
of New York v . : . . : :
33 West 42nd S_t;reet‘ : o .= [ Forw ss0A REQUIRED
New York, N.Y, 10036 ' ' . v (Elves  [Jwo
o ' S ACCOUNTING PERIOD END-
Gentlemens W4 F.Y.E, May 3lst
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_ Based iipon the evidence submitted, it is held that you are exempt from Federal income tax as an
arganization described in section 501 {c)(3] of the Internal Revenue Code,-as it is shown that you P
“are organized and operated exclusively for the purpese shown obove. ‘Any questions conceminq

laxes lewed under other subtzt]es of the Code should be submitted lo us, = =

You are  not required to file Federal income tax returns so long as you relain an exempt status, un-
(} .. less you are subject to the tax on unrelated business income imposed by section 511 of the Code
‘ and are required to {ile Form 990-T for the purpose of reporting unrelated business taxable {ncome.
" Any changes in your character, purposes or method of operation should be reported immediately to
this office for consideration of their effect upon your exempt status. You should also report any
change in your name or address. Your liobility for filing the annual! information return, Foim SS0A,
is sel forth obove. That retum, if required, must be filed afier the close of your annual accounting

rmd indicated cbove. )

Contributions made to you are deductible by donors as provided in section 170 of the Code. Be- =~
quests, legacies, devises, transiérs or gifts to or for your use are deductible for Federal estate
and gift tax purposes under the provis:ons of section 2055, 2105 and 2522 of the Code.

You are not liable for the laxes Imposed under the Federal Insurance Contributions Act (soclal

securlty toxes) unless you {ile a waiver of exemption certificate as provided in such-Act. You are
" not liable for the tax imposed under the Federal Unemployment Tux Act. . Inquiries about the

waiver of exemption certiflcate for social security taxes should be addressed 1o this ofiice.

This Is a determination letter, =~

P . Very truly yours,

: Charleo A. Church ' '
District Direct_or




